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aflgai HH0E / 502/804 /3JE1,/3Í1AI�T yQEI/ 2024, Geaye feio 16/07/2024 gHIN 

SN Candidates Name 

2. 

3. 

Shaheed Mahendra Karma Vishwavidyalaya, Bastar 

1. 10", 12" & Graduation Mark-sheets, Caste & Domicile Certificate 
Bt Online Admission form f gIGo4t HY HEË 4fMari 4 yHI I 

2. Transfer/Character Certificate, Gap Certificate t 4ytà GH hI 3Tqt 
3. Migration & Eligibility Certificate (only for other Universities candidates), 1eiutà *I 

4 

yàg co fzifa: 19/o7/ 2024 25/07/2024 T5 HA 4IE 06:00 4 T 

faf f-ifo: 25/07/ 2024 do HH4 34R1-3 5:00 q �o ylHI a freft yg 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

CHANDRAKANT 

VANDEEP JOSHI 

LOKESH SHARMA 

errHyR-2,UHGAyefol-qHR (BT) -494 001 
Dharampura-2, Jagdalpur, Dist- Bastar (CG)-494 001 
Phone 07782-239037, Fax07782-239037 

M.Sc. Zoology 1" Semester Admission Merit List (Phase-II) 

BHARTI BAGHEL BAGHEL 
SAMEER SODHI 

SECOND MERIT LIST 

DEEPIKA BAGHEL 
DAVID KURRE 

SHRADHA SINGH 

Father's/ Husband 's Name Gender 

MITTHULAL 

KULDEEP JOSHI 
BHARAT SHARMA 

DHANIRAM BAGHEL 

CHUCHAY SODHI 

Jagdalpur, Date- 18/ 07/2024 

GUDIA RAM BAGHEL 

MATHURA PRASAD 
SURESH PRATAP SINGH 

MALE 

MALE 

www.bvyjdp.ac,in 

MALE 
FEMALE 

HUT/AYHIUG 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

Category 

UR 

Overall 

Percent (%) 
74.89 

74.00 

72.94 
72.17 

71.17 

71.00 

70.33 

70.06 



9. 

10. ANIKET KINDO 
11. DILESHWAR MOURYA 
12. NEPAL KASHYAP 

13. 

ANESH KUMAR KASHYAP 

14. SEETA MOURYA 

16. 

15. AAKASH NAG 

17. 

BHUPENDRA KUMAR 
KORRAM 

18. OMPRAKASH NISHAD 

20. 
19. HARISH NISHAD 

21. 
NANDITA KUMARI YADAV 

SHABHUNATH KASHYAP 
RAWEL KINDO 
KANHAI MOURYA 

JAISEN KASHYAP 

CHARAN KORRAM 
RAMESHWAR MOURYA 
SANTOSH NAG 
Vacant 
Vacant 

TULSIRAM NISHAD 
TILAKCHAND NISHAD 
NARESH KUMAR YADAV 

Vacant 

Endt. No./ Forestry/SMKV/2024/SO) 
ufafetf 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

ST 

SC 

OBC 

FF 

69.06 

69.00 

68.44 
67.28 

67.06 

66.50 

61.22 

69.72 
68.61 
66.72 

Jagdalpur, Date-18/07/2024 
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